Ano | Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho | Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

862

378

R$
20,244.00

03-02-2016

03-02-2016

03-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AUXILIO
FINANCEIRO A
PESSOAS
CARENTES
ZONA RURAL E
URBANA,
VINCULADO A
SEMPS.




